NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA6413531071

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

8.45% (0.03)

ISIN CA6413531071
Symbol NKG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 88 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.375 CAD (20,000)

0.385 CAD (500)
0.36 CAD

0.385 CAD

0.36 CAD

0.355 CAD
0.372697 CAD
463,753
172,839.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6413531071&ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7512d836c8678bb6483dc2dfbd34abc19820b0a59afd918b519398f5ca6c1947&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2717782dc890b9902&time=1722212635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db3a0c74c417ef0a91dd82f307379dbca73076d39572569db432e27606545bf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=542fdbe0e85cb520a&time=1722212635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac4c49b663c7360d9c3d9a04d1f506d2dd100f78f50cc806c063a9152daf4a0a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c00c76f89fc36653b&time=1722212635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493093262f2b1275607753915b869aeb77fe2c184dc06172f482d9279b419cf2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fb74ad70fb35c73a&time=1722212635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b8fabd639d983b9a0b9f018cdc6ca853159191ebebca3ed8aceb66d561c7030&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6cdf804c39545c91&time=1722212635&tool=RSC

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.385 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 8.45% (0.03)

CA6413531071

NKG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

88 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.375 CAD (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.385 CAD (500)
Open 0.36 CAD
High 0.385 CAD
Low 0.36 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.355 CAD
VWAP 0.372697 CAD
Volume (pcs) 463,753
Trading volume 172,839.42
Number of trades 123
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.00% -9.41% -19.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.04 -0.10
Beta 1.07 0.12 0.72
Volatility 70.19 7262  76.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.327 CAD (483,250
0.282 CAD (278,964
0.339 CAD (203,188

0.460 CAD (2024/04/03
0.200 CAD (2024/06/21
0.475 CAD (2023/10/06
0.200 CAD (2024/06/21

All listings for NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
2024/07/ 21:59 0.385 CAD 0.17
26

2024/07/ 21:58 0.2725USD 0.21
26

)
)
)
0.366 CAD (169,629)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
123

209
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247912844

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NEVADA KING GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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